
CORE TEACHERS: SUPPORT STAFF:

Kindergarten Amy Terry Study Hall/Lunch Monitor Beth Sweeney

1st Grade Emily Wells Chef Heather Blanchard

2nd Grade Jacquelyn Taylor Kitchen Coordinator/Chef K-12 Dawn Rolleston

3rd Grade Barbara Wall Medical Director/Nurse K-12 Kristy Fischer

4th Grade Erin Frasier Nurse K-12 Lila Verra

5th Grade HR, Lang/Read/Eng/Spell, 5th-6th Bible, History Peter Bevan Nurse K-12 Michelle Hodges

6th Grade Homeroom, Spelling/5th-8th Math Cory Patterson Nurse K-12 Evelyn Lucia

K-1 Teacher Assistant/Recess  Felicia Jenks Building Beautification Casie Watkins

Elementary Teacher Assistant (3rd) Kathy Graham Classroom Cleaner Karin Straub

Elementary Teacher Assistant (3rd) Micahla Odasz Technology Coordinator Matthew Jason

Elementary Teacher Assistant (3rd) Angelica Young (Berry) Technology Assistant Jarius Kirkpatrick

Elementary Teacher Assistant (4th-6th) Marcy Fieldstadt Server James Perry

5-8 Science, Marine Biology, Grade Homeroom 9 Dianne Bunting Guidance Counselor Lisa McKnight

K-12 One-On-One Instruction, Reading 6 Kristen Coltart Fundraising Chair Sara Dolan

Science Labs 7- 10 Del Clement ADMINISTRATION:

Alg 1/Geo/Alg 2/Physics/PreCalc/Homeroom 10 Mark Baker President/Advisor/Bible Coordinator Pastor Derek Bevan

English 8,9/Bio/Global 9/Homeroom 7 Wayne Patterson Principal Kellie Girling

English 10, 11, 12 /Homeroom 11 Judy Jacobson Assistant Principal Peter Bevan

Global 10/History 8,11,12/Homeroom 12 Matthew Jason Office Manager/Admin. of Records/Regents Coordinator Jodie Perry

English 7/Writing 5, 6 Kellie Girling Executive Assistant Donna Ellis

Accounting Teresa Taylor Accounting Overseer Cory Patterson

Health/History 7 Regina Staples Business Manager Janet Anderson

Bible 7-12 Volunteer Pastors Accounts Receivable Kerith Wilson

Spanish 8-12/Homeroom 8 Jenna Stoffel Teacher Mentor/Regents Testing Coordinator Wayne Patterson

SPECIALS: SCHOOL MANAGEMENT TEAM:

Music K-6 Heather Bartos Derek Bevan-Chair

ElementaryTheatre 3-6 Regina Staples

Phys Ed K-6 Taylor Stroebel

Art K-12th Jennie Winter ACADEMIC TEAM:

Worship Team Coordinator 7-12 /Drama Director 7-12 Kellie Girling Wayne Patterson - Chair

Culinary Arts 9-12 Heather Blanchard

Photo/Personal Finance/Art History/Working...21st Century Wendy Voorhis

Girls'-Boys' Gym 7-12 Timm Odasz FINANCIAL TEAM:

Royal Frase - Chair

SPORTS: Rich Jenks, Douglas Girling, Peter Bevan

Athletic Director Peter Bevan

Sports Coordinator Stephanie Cordis

Modified Co-Ed Soccer Coach 5-8 Wayne Patterson

Modified Co-Ed Soccer Assistant Coach 5-8 

Varsity Soccer Coach 9-12 Peter Bevan

Varsity Soccer Assistant Coach 9-12 Marcy Fieldstadt

Varsity Soccer Assistant Coach 9-12 Chris Terry

Cheerleading Coach 9-12 Jenna Stoffel

Modified Basketball Coach 5-8 Peter Bevan

Modified Basketball Assistant Coach 5-8 Justin Fischer

Varsity Boys’ Basketball Coach 9-12 Matt White

Varsity Girls’ Basketball Coach 9-12 Jon Stroebel

Varsity Girls’ Basketball Assistant Coach Brenda Hoffman

Varsity Girls’ Basketball Assistant Coach Taylor Stroebel

Kellie Girling, Kristen Coltart, Erin Frasier, Judy Jacobson, Peter Bevan
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Mrs. Anderson Janet business_manager@kingsschool.info

Mr. Baker Mark mbaker@kingsschool.info

Mrs. Bartos Heather hbartos@kingsschool.info

Pastor Bevan Derek drkmjb@hotmail.com

Assistant Principal Bevan Peter pbevan@kingsschool.info

Mrs. Blanchard Heather hblanchard@kingsschool.info

Mrs. Bunting Dianne dbunting@kingsschool.info

Mr. Clement Del dclement@kingsschool.info

Mrs. Coltart Kristen kcoltart@kingsschool.info

Mrs. Cordis Stephanie scordis@kingsschool.info

Mrs. Dolan Sara fundraising@kingsschool.info

Mrs. Ellis Donna dellis@kingsschool.info

Mrs. Fieldstadt Marcy mfieldstadt@kingsschool.info

Mrs. Fischer Kristy nurse@kingsschool.info

Mrs. Frasier Erin efrasier@kingsschool.info

Principal Girling Kellie kgirling@kingsschool.info

Mrs. Graham Kathy kgraham@kingsschool.info

Mrs. Hodges Michelle mhodges@kingsschool.info

Mrs. Jacaboson Judy jjacobson@kingsschool.info

Mr. Jason Matthew mjason@kingsschool.info

Mrs. Jenks Felicia fjenks@kingsschool.info

Mrs. Lucia Evelyn elucia@kingsschool.info

Mrs. McKnight Lisa lmcknight@kingsschool.info

Miss Odasz Micahla modasz@kingsschool.info

Mr. Odasz Timm todasz@kingsschool.info

Mrs. Patterson Cory cpatterson@kingsschool.info

Mr. Patterson Wayne wpatterson@kingsschool.info

Mrs. Perry Jodie jodie.perry@kingsschool.info

Mrs. Rolleston Dawn drolleston@kingsschool.info

Mrs. Staples Gina rstaples@kingsschool.info

Mrs. Stoffel Jenna jstoffel@kingsschool.info

Miss Stroebel Taylor tstroebel@kingsschool.info

Mrs. Sweeny Beth bsweeney@kingsschool.info

Mrs. Taylor Jacquelyn jtaylor@kingsschool.info

Mrs. Taylor Teresa ttaylor@kingsschool.info

Mrs. Terry Amy aterry@kingsschool.info

Ms. Verra Lila lverra@kingsschool.info

Mrs. Voorhis Wendy wvoorhis@kingsschool.info

Mrs. Wall Barbara bwall@kingsschool.info

Mrs. Wells Emily ewells@kingsschool.info

Mrs. Wilson Kerith (Keri) kwilson@kingsschool.info

Mrs. Winter Jennie jwinter@kingsschool.info

Ms. Young Angelica ayoung@kingsschool.info

 

STAFF EMAILS - 2017-2018
Please, feel free to email our staff at any time.
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